GREAT BARRIER REEF

MASTERS GAMES

AE B0 MAYV BRAS
23-28 MAY 2013

Cairns Australia

Day 1
Thursday 25 May 2023

Warm up: 7:30am-8:15am Competition Start Time: 8:30am
Event Distance Stroke

1. 400m Freestyle

2. 400m Breaststroke

3. 400m Backstroke

4. 400m Butterfly

5. 400m Individual Medley
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Event 1 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:30 AM
0 Matthew Cranley M48 Noarlunga Masters 5:25.00
1 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 5:22.30
2 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 4:45.20
3 Robert Hall M34 Townsville Aquaholics 4:45.00
4 Alexander Endycott M21 Unattached 4:10.40
5 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 4:25.20
6 Kady lbell W27 UQ Masters 4:45.00
7 Edward Lukin M56 Cairns Clams Masters 5:20.00
8 Ted Bunt M63 Cairns Clams Masters 5:24.00
9 Anita Lendvay W52 Genesis Aquatics Masters 5:28.08
Heat 2o0f7 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:37 AM
0 Liza Stewart W58 Mossman Meteors Masters 5:56.00
1 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 5:48.00
2 Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 5:45.00
3 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 5:38.22
4 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 5:32.70
5 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 5:34.90
6 Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 5:45.00
7 Megan Clark W25 Penrith Masters 5:47.46
8 Dee Westland W45 Bunna-barra Masters 5:48.00
9 Kylie Cox W48 TSA Masters 6:00.00
Heat 3o0of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:43 AM
0 Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 6:20.00
1 Angela Reilly W50 Bunna-barra Masters 6:12.00
2 Vivian Oakes M69 Hervey Bay Masters 6:10.00
3 Robert Bailey M53 Southport Masters 6:00.00
4 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 6:00.00
5 Robert Patterson M76 Redland Bayside Masters 6:00.00
6 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 6:08.10
7 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 6:10.00
8 Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 6:14.10
9 Cathy Van Croonenborg W39 Genesis Aquatics Masters 6:22.90
Heat 4o0of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:51 AM
0 lan Dorrepaal M45 Yeronga Yabbies Masters 6:57.80
1 Lesa Hansen W55 Cairns Clams Masters 6:53.00
2 Jacki Steyn W56 UQ Masters 6:38.60
3 Donald Devon M61 Cairns Clams Masters 6:30.00
4 Susanne Milenkevich W43 River City Masters 6:24.30
5 Brad Curtis M61 Mossman Meteors Masters 6:30.00
6 Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 6:38.40
7 Daniel Stampa M63 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 6:40.00
8 Darryl Higgins M71 Hervey Bay Masters 6:55.00
9 Paul Bailey M62 Miami Masters 6:59.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 08:58 AM... (Event 1 Mixed 400 LC Meter Freestyle)
0 Yvonne Egan W58 Powerpoints Masters 7:21.60
1 Jacky Shields W69 Noosa Masters 7:20.00
2 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 7:15.00
3 Linda Hogg W61 Noosa Masters 7:06.00
4 Tony Fabrellas M63 Long Tan Masters 7:00.00
5 Crystal Williams W44 Bunna-barra Masters 7:00.00
6 Magdalena Torres W24 Unattached 7:14.00
7 Leeshay Marsh W53 Unattached 7:20.00
8 Wendy Gordon W70 Brisbane Southside Masters 7:20.00
9 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia Masters 7:25.00
Heat 60f7 Timed Finals Starts at 09:07 AM
0 Desley Leyshon W60 Redland Bayside Masters 8:00.00
1 Joanne Maher W53 Bunna-barra Masters 7:50.00
2 Rowan Culliton M21 Bunna-barra Masters 7:45.00
3 Debbie Lewry W55 Hervey Bay Masters 7:30.00
4 Geraldine O'Toole W61 Malvern Marlins Masters 7:28.00
5 Paula Hewett W69 Hervey Bay Masters 7:30.00
6 Gregory Flanders M64 Brisbane Southside Masters 7:40.00
7 Kristine Kennedy W58 Tuggeranong Masters 7:45.00
8 Peter Johnstone M52 Ipswich City Masters 7:55.30
9 Trudy Padro W56 River City Masters 8:00.00
Heat 7o0f7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:15 AM
0 Barbara Pearce W86 Marion Masters 11:43.00
1 Lynne Smith W80 Ipswich City Masters 10:50.00
2 Marie Mann W63 Redland Bayside Masters 10:00.00
3 Raymond Cortis M63 Unattached 8:14.46
4 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 8:10.60
5 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 8:12.00
6 Judy Vowles W74 Marion Masters 9:00.00
7 Sandra Rogers W77 Bunna-barra Masters 10:08.25
8 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 11:40.00
9 Vanessa Beddie S13 W46 Unattached 12:48.96
Event 2  Mixed 400 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1o0f4 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:29 AM
0 Brian Wilson M59 Genesis Aquatics Masters 7:30.00
1 lan Dorrepaal M45 Yeronga Yabbies Masters 7:24.60
2 Kristopher Watkins M45 Southport Masters 6:45.00
3 Greg Chaplin M62 Casey Seals Masters 6:27.90
4 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 5:42.20
5 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 6:13.87
6 lan Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 6:44.09
7 Stephen Howell M41 River City Masters 7:16.00
8 Dee Westland W45 Bunna-barra Masters 7:29.00
9 Jemma Bayliss W43 Brisbane Northside Masters 7:30.00
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Heat 2 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:37 AM... (Event 2 Mixed 400 LC Meter Breaststroke)
0 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 8:30.00
1 Wendy Gordon W70 Brisbane Southside Masters 8:25.00
2 Crystal Williams W44 Bunna-barra Masters 8:24.00
3 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 7:50.70
4 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 7:30.00
5 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 7:30.42
6 Lesa Hansen W55 Cairns Clams Masters 8:15.00
7 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 8:24.60
8 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 8:30.00
9 Jay Neville M77 UQ Masters 8:35.90

Heat 3o0of4 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:46 AM
0 Catherine Flanders W62 Brisbane Southside Masters 9:40.00
1 Donna Campbell W61 Tuggeranong Masters 9:10.00
2 Vicki Newman W65 Belgravia Masters 8:51.00
3 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 8:42.80
4 Courtney McKinnon W38 Redland Bayside Masters 8:39.20
5 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 8:40.00
6 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 8:44.60
7 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 9:03.00
8 Paul Bailey M62 Miami Masters 9:30.00
9 Annabelle Johnstone W51 Ipswich City Masters 9:49.80

Heat 4o0f4 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:57 AM
0 Vanessa Beddie SB13 W46 Unattached 18:58.92
1 Judy Vowles W74 Marion Masters 11:23.00
2 Peter Johnstone M52 Ipswich City Masters 10:35.70
3 Heather Robinson W71 Redland Bayside Masters 10:29.00
4 Rachel Sanson W53 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 9:50.00
5 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 10:20.00
6 Sandra Hyde W73 Darwin Stingers Masters 10:31.00
7 Bec Wright W48 Bunna-barra Masters 11:15.00
8 Terry Hewett M72 Hervey Bay Masters 12:58.00
9

Event 3  Mixed 400 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of5 TimedFinals Starts at 10:17 AM
1 Rylee Wood S19 W31 Blacktown City Masters 7:30.17
2 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 6:55.00
3 Chikako Ohtsuki W44 Unattached 6:45.00
4 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 5:30.00
5 Matthew Cranley M48 Noarlunga Masters 6:00.00
6 Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 6:45.30
7 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 7:00.00
8 Linda Hodkinson W63 Hervey Bay Masters 7:45.00

Heat 2of5 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:25 AM
1 Chris Campbell W54 Brisbane Southside Masters 8:08.30
2 Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 8:03.80
3 Leeshay Marsh W53 Unattached 7:59.00
4 Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 7:47.50
5 Cathy Van Croonenborg W39 Genesis Aquatics Masters 7:52.30
6 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia Masters 8:01.00
7 Kristine Kennedy W58 Tuggeranong Masters 8:05.00
8 Stewart Germon M61 Hervey Bay Masters 8:10.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 10:35 AM... (Event 3  Mixed 400 LC Meter Backstroke)
1 Donna Campbell W61 Tuggeranong Masters 9:05.00
2 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 8:47.30
3 Geraldine O'Toole W61 Malvern Marlins Masters 8:29.00
4 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 8:22.00
5 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Masters 8:25.00
6 Rebecca Cawood W43 Belgravia Masters 8:30.00
7 Trudy Padro W56 River City Masters 8:52.00
8 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 9:10.00

Heat 4of5 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:45 AM
1 Annabelle Johnstone W51 Ipswich City Masters 9:46.90
2 Paul Bailey M62 Miami Masters 9:30.00
3 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 9:15.00
4 Catherine Flanders W62 Brisbane Southside Masters 9:10.00
5 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 9:14.20
6 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 9:15.00
7 Jacky Shields W69 Noosa Masters 9:40.00
8 Sue Willett W66 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 9:55.00

Heat 5o0of5 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:56 AM
1
2 Barbara Pearce W86 Marion Masters 12:58.00
3 Sandra Rogers W77 Bunna-barra Masters 11:20.15
4 Lynne Smith W80 Ipswich City Masters 11:00.00
5 Anne Walker W86 Darwin Stingers Masters 11:10.50
6 Geoffrey James M79 Cairns Clams Masters 11:55.10
7 Kevin Murgatroyd M92 Unattached 20:30.10
8

Event 4 Mixed 400 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat l1ofl Timed Finals Starts at 11:17 AM

0
1 Paul Bailey M62 Miami Masters 9:30.00
2 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia Masters 9:25.00
3 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 8:33.50
4 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 6:40.10
5 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 8:00.00
6 Jo Matthews W68 Noosa Masters 9:00.00
7 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 9:29.80
8 Paula Hewett W69 Hervey Bay Masters 11:31.00
9

Event 5 Mixed 400 LC Meter IM

Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat lof4 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:30 AM
1 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 6:05.00
2 Brett Davidson M56 Powerpoints Masters 5:58.00
3 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 5:27.00
4 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 5:04.00
5 Kady Ibell W27 UQ Masters 5:25.00
6 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 5:28.30
7 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 6:01.00
8 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 6:10.50
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Heat 2 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:36 AM... (Event 5  Mixed 400 LC Meter IM)
1 Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 7:00.00
2 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 6:50.00
3 Christina Scolaro W55 UQ Masters 6:45.00
4 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 6:26.30
5 Anita Lendvay W52 Genesis Aquatics Masters 6:28.00
6 Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 6:50.00
7 Kristopher Watkins M45  Southport Masters 6:55.00
8 Simon Foale M61 Long Tan Masters 7:00.00
Heat 3o0f4 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:44 AM
1 Megan Stronach W71 Hobart Dolphins Masters 8:20.00
2 Chris Campbell W54 Brisbane Southside Masters 8:09.80
3 Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 7:56.30
4 Karina Horton W65 Albany Creek Masters 7:30.00
5 Celeste Labuschagne SM10 W38 Long Tan Masters 7:41.60
6 Lesa Hansen W55 Cairns Clams Masters 8:09.00
7 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 8:10.00
8 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 8:40.00
Heat 4o0f4 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:54 AM
1
2 Bec Wright W48 Bunna-barra Masters 13:00.00
3 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 10:00.00
4 Jo Matthews W68 Noosa Masters 8:45.00
5 Paul Bailey M62 Miami Masters 9:00.00
6 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 10:32.00
7
8
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Day 2
Friday 26 May 2023

Warm up: 7:30am-8:15am Competition Start Time: 8:30am
Event Distance Stroke
6. 100m Freestyle
7. 50m Backstroke
8. 50m Breaststroke
9. 100m Butterfly
10. 100m Backstroke
11. 200m Freestyle
12. 200m Breaststroke
13. 4 x 50m Women’s Medley Relay
14. 4 x 50m Men’s Medley Relay

15. 4 x 50m Mixed Freestyle Relay




A Great Barrier Reef Masters Games 2023
(‘ ; Svﬁ}ﬁfﬁ{ﬁg Meet Program — Session 2

QUEENSLAND

Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of11 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:30 AM
0 Osamu Sakamoto M55 Unattached 1:05.00
1 Fernando Scherr M34 Cairns Clams Masters 1:02.00
2 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 1:01.00
3 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 57.50
4 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 55.12
5 Alexander Endycott M21 Unattached 55.63
6 William Hall M39 Townsville Aquaholics 59.43
7 Robert Hall M34 Townsville Aquaholics 1:02.00
8 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 1:04.70
9 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 1:05.50
Heat 2o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:32 AM
0 Simon Foale M61 Long Tan Masters 1:10.00
1 Kristopher Watkins M45 Southport Masters 1:09.90
2 Ted Bunt M63 Cairns Clams Masters 1:08.00
3 Taylah Collins W21 Rats of Tobruk Masters 1:08.00
4 Robert Bailey M53 Southport Masters 1:06.51
5 Greg Chaplin M62 Casey Seals Masters 1:07.00
6 Nathan Smith M49 Cairns Clams Masters 1:08.00
7 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 1:09.20
8 Troy Watkins M56 Woden Valley Masters 1:10.00
9 Mallika Baikerikar W23 Unattached 1:10.00
Heat 3o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:34 AM
0 Robert Patterson M76 Redland Bayside Masters 1:13.00
1 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 1:12.50
2 Vassili Efimov M55 Bunna-barra Masters 1:12.00
3 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 1:11.80
4 Anita Lendvay W52 Genesis Aquatics Masters 1:10.01
5 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 1:10.19
6 Fiona Reed W47 North Sydney Masters 1:12.00
7 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 1:12.00
8 Amy Henry W34 Unattached 1:13.00
9 Chikako Ohtsuki W44 Unattached 1:13.50
Heat 4o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:36 AM
0 Alan Patterson M75 Redland Bayside Masters 1:15.00
1 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:15.00
2 Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 1:14.50
3 Edward Lukin M56 Cairns Clams Masters 1:14.00
4 Megan Clark W25 Penrith Masters 1:13.85
5 Dee Westland W45 Bunna-barra Masters 1:14.00
6 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 1:14.20
7 Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 1:15.00
8 Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 1:15.00
9 Bryan Aranda M30 Cairns Clams Masters 1:15.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 08:38 AM... (Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
0 Brad Curtis M61 Mossman Meteors Masters 1:19.00
1 Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 1:17.30
2 Rowan Culliton M21 Bunna-barra Masters 1:17.00
3 Vivian Oakes M69 Hervey Bay Masters 1:16.00
4 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 1:15.00
5 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 1:15.60
6 Donald Devon M61 Cairns Clams Masters 1:17.00
7 Liza Stewart W58 Mossman Meteors Masters 1:17.00
8 Sarah Philp W40 UQ Masters 1:17.90
9 Angela Reilly W50 Bunna-barra Masters 1:20.00
Heat 60f11 TimedFinals Starts at 08:40 AM
0 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Masters 1:25.00
1 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 1:22.70
2 Katrina Munn W40 Rackley Masters 1:21.40
3 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:21.00
4 Daniel Stampa M63 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:20.00
5 Susanne Milenkevich W43 River City Masters 1:20.60
6 Stephen Howell M41 River City Masters 1:21.00
7 Stewart Germon M61 Hervey Bay Masters 1:22.00
8 lan Dorrepaal M45 Yeronga Yabbies Masters 1:23.00
9 Peter Adams M72 Redland Bayside Masters 1:26.00
Heat 7o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:43 AM
0 Peta Medhurst W58 UQ Masters 1:30.00
1 Tony Fabrellas M63 Long Tan Masters 1:29.45
2 Mathew Smith M44 Long Tan Masters 1:28.60
3 Jacki Steyn W56 UQ Masters 1:26.70
4 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia Masters 1:26.10
5 Celeste Labuschagne S10 W38 Long Tan Masters 1:26.30
6 Alex Hardy W33 Blacktown City Masters 1:28.00
7 Linda Hodkinson W63 Hervey Bay Masters 1:29.00
8 Traudi Marcello W68 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:30.00
9 Jane Clouston W64 UQ Masters 1:30.00
Heat 8o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:45 AM
0 Yvonne Egan W58 Powerpoints Masters 1:39.60
1 Debbie Lewry W55 Hervey Bay Masters 1:38.00
2 Magdalena Torres W24 Unattached 1:35.00
3 Geraldine O'Toole W61 Malvern Marlins Masters 1:34.50
4 Linda Hogg W61 Noosa Masters 1:30.00
5 Wendy Gordon W70 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:34.00
6 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 1:35.00
7 Gregory Flanders M64 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:37.00
8 Jacky Shields W69 Noosa Masters 1:39.00
9 Crystal Williams W44 Bunna-barra Masters 1:40.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 08:47 AM... (Event 6 Mixed 100 LC Meter Freestyle)
0 Trudy Padro W56 River City Masters 1:46.70
1 Sue Willett W66 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:45.00
2 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia Masters 1:45.00
3 Peter Johnstone M52 Ipswich City Masters 1:42.20
4 Leeshay Marsh W53 Unattached 1:40.00
5 Paula Hewett W69 Hervey Bay Masters 1:40.50
6 Vicki Newman W65 Belgravia Masters 1:45.00
7 Kristine Kennedy W58 Tuggeranong Masters 1:45.00
8 Raymond Cortis M63 Unattached 1:45.42
9 Joanne Maher W53 Bunna-barra Masters 1:47.00

Heat 100f11  Timed Finals  Starts at 08:50 AM
0 Judy Vowles W74 Marion Masters 2:04.11
1 Ron Watkins M84 Tuggeranong Masters 2:00.00
2 Desley Leyshon W60 Redland Bayside Masters 2:00.00
3 Sandra Hyde W73 Darwin Stingers Masters 1:52.70
4 Maryann Cox W74 Unattached 1:50.00
5 Geoffrey James M79 Cairns Clams Masters 1:50.00
6 Heather Robinson W71 Redland Bayside Masters 1:56.00
7 Kristy Janin W35 Unattached 2:00.00
8 Lynne Smith W80 Ipswich City Masters 2:02.00
9 Madison Blair S18 W27 Cotton Tree Masters 2:07.10

Heat 11o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:53 AM
0
1 Vanessa Beddie S13 W46 Unattached 2:50.58
2 Cassady Cassim S14 W24 Bunna-barra Masters 2:29.42
3 Marie Mann W63 Redland Bayside Masters 2:20.00
4 Annabel Pranic W64 Unattached 2:07.87
5 Sandra Rogers W77 Bunna-barra Masters 2:10.05
6 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 2:25.00
7 Barbara Pearce W86 Marion Masters 2:35.00
8 Kevin Murgatroyd M92 Unattached 4:03.60
9

Event 7  Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:57 AM
1 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 36.36
2 Brett Davidson M56 Powerpoints Masters 34.90
3 William Hall M39 Townsville Aquaholics 32.91
4 Alexander Endycott M21 Unattached 29.45
5 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 31.54
6 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 33.04
7 Mallika Baikerikar W23 Unattached 35.00
8 Osamu Sakamoto M55 Unattached 36.50

Heat 2o0f11 Timed  Finals  Starts at 08:59 AM
1 Fiona Reed W47 North Sydney Masters 39.20
2 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 38.50
3 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 38.00
4 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 37.90
5 Robert Bailey M53 Southport Masters 38.00
6 Amy Henry W34 Unattached 38.00
7 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 39.00
8 Chikako Ohtsuki W44 Unattached 40.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 09:01 AM... (Event 7  Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
1 Kylie Cox W48 TSA Masters 42.00
2 Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 41.00
3 Nathan Smith M49 Cairns Clams Masters 41.00
4 Tony Fabrellas M63 Long Tan Masters 40.00
5 Megan Clark W25 Penrith Masters 40.85
6 Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 41.00
7 Cathy Van Croonenborg W39 Genesis Aquatics Masters 41.16
8 Robert Patterson M76 Redland Bayside Masters 42.00
Heat 4o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:02 AM
1 Peter Adams M72 Redland Bayside Masters 44.00
2 Alex Hardy W33 Blacktown City Masters 44.00
3 Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 43.00
4 Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 42.20
5 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 42.30
6 Mark Dowling M66 North Shore Masters 43.00
7 Stewart Germon M61 Hervey Bay Masters 44.00
8 Rebecca Cawood W43 Belgravia Masters 44.01
Heat 50f11 Timed  Finals  Starts at 09:04 AM
1 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 45.29
2 Donald Devon M61 Cairns Clams Masters 45.00
3 Darryl Higgins M71 Hervey Bay Masters 45.00
4 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia Masters 44.10
5 Katrina Munn W40 Rackley Masters 44.84
6 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 45.00
7 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 45.00
8 Linda Hodkinson W63 Hervey Bay Masters 47.00
Heat 60f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:06 AM
1 Daniel Stampa M63 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 50.00
2 Traudi Marcello W68 Brisbane Southside Masters 49.50
3 Chris Campbell W54 Brisbane Southside Masters 48.17
4 Rowan Culliton M21 Bunna-barra Masters 47.60
5 Megan Stronach W71 Hobart Dolphins Masters 48.00
6 Leeshay Marsh W53 Unattached 48.70
7 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia Masters 49.90
8 Mathew Smith M44 Long Tan Masters 51.80
Heat 7o0f11 Timed  Finals  Starts at 09:08 AM
1 Trudy Padro W56 River City Masters 55.25
2 Geraldine O'Toole W61 Malvern Marlins Masters 54.50
3 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 54.20
4 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 52.00
5 Celeste Labuschagne S10 W38 Long Tan Masters 52.70
6 Geoffrey James M79 Cairns Clams Masters 54.20
7 Rylee Wood S19 W31 Blacktown City Masters 55.17
8 Ron Watkins M84 Tuggeranong Masters 56.00
Heat 8o0f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:10 AM
1 Sandra Hyde W73 Darwin Stingers Masters 59.80
2 Annabelle Johnstone W51 Ipswich City Masters 59.40
3 Magdalena Torres W24 Unattached 58.00
4 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 56.50
5 Jacky Shields W69 Noosa Masters 57.00
6 Peter Johnstone M52 Ipswich City Masters 58.70
7 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 59.66
8 Joanne Maher W53 Bunna-barra Masters 1:00.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 09:12 AM... (Event 7  Mixed 50 LC Meter Backstroke)
1 Courtney McKinnon W38 Redland Bayside Masters 1:01.25
2 Judy Vowles W74 Marion Masters 1:00.00
3 Kristine Kennedy W58 Tuggeranong Masters 1:00.00
4 Lynne Smith W80 Ipswich City Masters 1:00.00
5 Crystal Williams W44 Bunna-barra Masters 1:00.00
6 Maryann Cox W74 Unattached 1:00.00
7 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 1:00.00
8 Sue Willett W66 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:03.00

Heat 100f11 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:14 AM
1 Gregory Flanders M64 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:13.00
2 Barbara Pearce W86 Marion Masters 1:12.00
3 Debbie Lewry W55 Hervey Bay Masters 1:10.00
4 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 1:05.90
5 Sandra Rogers W77 Bunna-barra Masters 1:08.20
6 Bec Wright W48 Bunna-barra Masters 1:10.19
7 Catherine Flanders W62 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:13.00
8 Anne Walker W86 Darwin Stingers Masters 1:15.10

Heat 110of11  Timed Finals  Starts at 09:16 AM
1 Vanessa Beddie S13 W46 Unattached 1:53.07
2 Madison Blair S18 W27 Cotton Tree Masters 1:28.00
3 Cassady Cassim S14 W24 Bunna-barra Masters 1:22.05
4 Annabel Pranic W64 Unattached 1:17.51
5 Jeanette Adams W71 Redland Bayside Masters 1:17.77
6 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 1:25.00
7 Brian Brodribb M77 Cairns Clams Masters 1:34.00
8 Kevin Murgatroyd M92 Unattached 1:54.20

Event 8  Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f10 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:19 AM
0 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 35.86
1 Greg Chaplin M62 Casey Seals Masters 35.70
2 Alexander Endycott M21 Unattached 33.62
3 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 33.40
4 William Hall M39 Townsville Aquaholics 32.46
5 Robert Hall M34 Townsville Aquaholics 33.00
6 Kady Ibell W27 UQ Masters 33.50
7 Fernando Scherr M34 Cairns Clams Masters 34.50
8 lan Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 35.70
9 Kristopher Watkins M45 Southport Masters 36.02

Heat 20f10 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:20 AM
0 Robert Patterson M76 Redland Bayside Masters 41.00
1 Mark Dowling M66 North Shore Masters 40.27
2 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 39.72
3 lan Dorrepaal M45 Yeronga Yabbies Masters 38.65
4 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 38.00
5 Christina Scolaro W55 UQ Masters 38.50
6 Sarah Philp W40 UQ Masters 39.60
7 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 39.85
8 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 40.63
9 Stephen Howell M41 River City Masters 41.30

/

masters

swimming
QUEENSLAND



!/' A Great Barrier Reef Masters Games 2023

(‘\ ; Svﬁ}ﬁfﬁ{ﬁg Meet Program — Session 2

QUEENSLAND
Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 09:22 AM... (Event 8 Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)
0 Alex Hardy W33 Blacktown City Masters 44.00
1 Dee Westland W45 Bunna-barra Masters 44.00
2 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 42.16
3 Nathan Smith M49 Cairns Clams Masters 42.00
4 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 41.80
5 Vassili Efimov M55 Bunna-barra Masters 42.00
6 Brian Wilson M59 Genesis Aquatics Masters 42.09
7 Fiona Reed W47 North Sydney Masters 43.00
8 Alan Patterson M75 Redland Bayside Masters 44.00
9 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 44.06
Heat 40f10 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:23 AM
0 Susanne Milenkevich W43 River City Masters 45.97
1 Megan Clark W25 Penrith Masters 45.39
2 Taylah Collins W21 Rats of Tobruk Masters 45.00
3 Christine Carty W40 Unattached 45.00
4 Liza Stewart W58 Mossman Meteors Masters 45.00
5 Simon Foale M61 Long Tan Masters 45.00
6 Troy Watkins M56 Woden Valley Masters 45.00
7 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 45.30
8 Anita Lendvay W52 Genesis Aquatics Masters 45.42
9 Kylie Cox W48 TSA Masters 46.00
Heat 50f10 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:25 AM
0 Karina Horton W65 Albany Creek Masters 50.00
1 Jay Neville M77 UQ Masters 50.00
2 Katrina Munn W40 Rackley Masters 49.80
3 Brad Curtis M61 Mossman Meteors Masters 48.00
4 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 47.00
5 Daniel Stampa M63 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 48.00
6 Jemma Bayliss W43 Brisbane Northside Masters 48.04
7 Rebecca Cawood W43 Belgravia Masters 49.84
8 Peta Medhurst W58 UQ Masters 50.00
9 Rowan Culliton M21 Bunna-barra Masters 50.46
Heat 60f10 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:26 AM
0 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 53.30
1 Jane Clouston W64 UQ Masters 52.00
2 Vicki Newman W65 Belgravia Masters 52.00
3 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 50.90
4 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Masters 50.50
5 Courtney McKinnon W38 Redland Bayside Masters 50.55
6 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 52.00
7 Julie Gillick W68 Unattached 52.00
8 Wendy Gordon W70 Brisbane Southside Masters 53.00
9 Bryan Aranda M30 Cairns Clams Masters 54.00
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QUEENSLAND
Timed Finals

Linda Hogg

Donna Campbell

Andree Ernst

Lesa Hansen

Rachel Sanson

Linda Hodkinson

John Stanton

Magdalena Torres

Peter Johnstone

Rylee Wood SB19

Great Barrier Reef Masters Games 2023

Meet Program — Session 2

Starts at 09:28 AM...
W61
W61
W72
W55
W53
W63
M76
w24
M52
w31l

80f10 Timed Finals Starts at 09:30

Sandra Hyde
Terry Hewett
Jacki Steyn
Crystal Williams
Joanne Maher
Maryann Cox
Heather Robinson
Tony Fabrellas
Judy Vowles
Kristine Kennedy

W73
M72
W56
W44
W53
W74
W71
M63
W74
W58

90f10 Timed Finals Starts at 09:32

Lynne Smith
Catherine Flanders
Annabel Pranic
Madison Blair SB18
Sue Willett

Bec Wright

Debbie Lewry
Marie Mann
Desley Leyshon
Jeanette Adams

100f 10 Timed Finals

Barbara Pearce
Cassady Cassim SB14
Brian Brodribb
Vanessa Beddie SB13
Kevin Murgatroyd

W80
W62
W64
W27
W66
W48
W55
We63
W60
W71

W86
W24
M77
W46
M92

(Event 8
Noosa Masters
Tuggeranong Masters
uUQ Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Malvern Marlins Masters
Unattached
Ipswich City Masters
Blacktown City Masters
AM
Darwin Stingers Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
UQ Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Unattached
Redland Bayside Masters
Long Tan Masters
Marion Masters
Tuggeranong Masters
AM
Ipswich City Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Unattached
Cotton Tree Masters
North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Redland Bayside Masters
Redland Bayside Masters
Redland Bayside Masters

Starts at 09:34 AM

Marion Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Unattached
Unattached

Mixed 50 LC Meter Breaststroke)

59.00
58.00
55.50
55.00
54.27
55.00
55.00
58.00
58.50
59.17

1:04.50
1:04.00
1:03.30
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:00.00
1:03.00
1:04.00
1:04.39
1:05.00

1:25.85
1:20.00
1:15.16
1:08.20
1:06.80
1:08.00
1:10.00
1:20.00
1:25.00
1:26.25

2:24.00
1:49.54
1:37.50
1:46.01
1:51.00
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Event 9 Mixed 100 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat l1of4 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:37 AM
0 Simon Foale M61 Long Tan Masters 1:19.70
1 Osamu Sakamoto M55 Unattached 1:16.10
2 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 1:13.90
3 Brett Davidson M56 Powerpoints Masters 1:07.70
4 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 1:01.60
5 Kady Ibell W27 UQ Masters 1:06.20
6 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 1:12.10
7 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:14.86
8 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 1:18.80
9 Fiona Reed W47 North Sydney Masters 1:20.00

Heat 2o0f4 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:39 AM
0 Alex Hardy W33 Blacktown City Masters 1:35.00
1 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 1:34.10
2 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 1:27.00
3 Robert Bailey M53 Southport Masters 1:25.00
4 Vassili Efimov M55 Bunna-barra Masters 1:20.00
5 Kristopher Watkins M45 Southport Masters 1:20.20
6 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 1:26.12
7 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 1:32.00
8 Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 1:35.00
9 Bryan Aranda M30 Cairns Clams Masters 1:37.00

Heat 3o0of4 TimedFinals Startsat09:41 AM
0 Rylee Wood S19 W31 Blacktown City Masters 1:59.17
1 Therese Crollick W66 River City Masters 1:55.00
2 Jo Matthews W68 Noosa Masters 1:50.00
3 Celeste Labuschagne S10 W38 Long Tan Masters 1:46.60
4 Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 1:38.00
5 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:45.00
6 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 1:47.00
7 Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 1:55.00
8 Megan Stronach W71 Hobart Dolphins Masters 1:55.00
9 Mathew Smith M44 Long Tan Masters 2:01.80

Heat 4o0f4 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:44 AM
0
1 Paula Hewett W69 Hervey Bay Masters 2:30.50
2 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 2:15.00
3 Jay Neville M77 UQ Masters 2:10.00
4 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia Masters 2:08.00
5 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 2:08.00
6 Lesa Hansen W55 Cairns Clams Masters 2:10.11
7 Bec Wright W48 Bunna-barra Masters 2:20.00
8 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 2:31.50
9
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Event 10 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat l1of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:47 AM
1 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 1:20.60
2 Osamu Sakamoto M55 Unattached 1:20.00
3 Kady lbell W27 UQ Masters 1:10.90
4 Alexander Endycott M21 Unattached 1:00.40
5 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 1:09.00
6 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 1:18.70
7 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:20.00
8 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 1:24.40
Heat 2o0f7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:50 AM
1 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 1:33.60
2 Matthew Cranley M48 Noarlunga Masters 1:30.00
3 Chikako Ohtsuki W44 Unattached 1:26.00
4 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 1:25.00
5 Amy Henry W34 Unattached 1:25.00
6 Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 1:29.40
7 Vassili Efimov M55 Bunna-barra Masters 1:30.00
8 Cathy Van Croonenborg W39 Genesis Aquatics Masters 1:35.20
Heat 3of7 Timed Finals Starts at 09:53 AM
1 Chris Campbell W54 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:42.40
2 Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 1:41.00
3 Peter Adams M72 Redland Bayside Masters 1:40.00
4 Alex Hardy W33 Blacktown City Masters 1:36.00
5 Linda Hodkinson W63 Hervey Bay Masters 1:40.00
6 Kylie Cox W48 TSA Masters 1:40.00
7 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia Masters 1:41.10
8 Darryl Higgins M71 Hervey Bay Masters 1:45.00
Heat 4o0of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:55 AM
1 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 1:55.00
2 Tony Fabrellas M63 Long Tan Masters 1:53.00
3 Celeste Labuschagne S10 W38 Long Tan Masters 1:50.70
4 Stewart Germon M61 Hervey Bay Masters 1:48.00
5 Traudi Marcello W68 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:49.00
6 Mathew Smith M44 Long Tan Masters 1:52.60
7 Geraldine O'Toole W61 Malvern Marlins Masters 1:53.00
8 Rylee Wood S19 W31 Blacktown City Masters 1:55.17
Heat 50of7 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:58 AM
1 Peter Johnstone M52 Ipswich City Masters 2:01.60
2 Donald Devon M61 Cairns Clams Masters 2:00.00
3 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 1:56.70
4 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 1:56.00
5 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 1:56.30
6 Trudy Padro W56 River City Masters 1:57.40
7 Kristine Kennedy W58 Tuggeranong Masters 2:00.00
8 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 2:02.80
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 10:01 AM... (Event 10 Mixed 100 LC Meter Backstroke)
1 Lynne Smith W80 Ipswich City Masters 2:20.00
2 Debbie Lewry W55 Hervey Bay Masters 2:10.00
3 Annabelle Johnstone W51 Ipswich City Masters 2:09.30
4 Donna Campbell W61 Tuggeranong Masters 2:05.00
5 Jacky Shields W69 Noosa Masters 2:06.00
6 Geoffrey James M79 Cairns Clams Masters 2:10.00
7 Catherine Flanders W62 Brisbane Southside Masters 2:20.00
8 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 2:20.00
Heat 7o0f7 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:05 AM
1 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 3:20.00
2 Barbara Pearce W86 Marion Masters 2:40.00
3 Heather Robinson W71 Redland Bayside Masters 2:29.00
4 Sue Willett W66 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:25.00
5 Sandra Rogers W77 Bunna-barra Masters 2:28.40
6 Anne Walker W86 Darwin Stingers Masters 2:33.00
7 Cassady Cassim S14 W24 Bunna-barra Masters 2:46.05
8 Kevin Murgatroyd M92 Unattached 4:06.30
Event 11 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of8 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:10 AM
0 Anita Lendvay W52 Genesis Aquatics Masters 2:32.52
1 Ted Bunt M63 Cairns Clams Masters 2:32.00
2 Taylah Collins W21 Rats of Tobruk Masters 2:30.00
3 William Hall M39 Townsville Aquaholics 2:14.10
4 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:02.10
5 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 2:13.20
6 Robert Hall M34 Townsville Aquaholics 2:15.00
7 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 2:30.10
8 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 2:32.04
9 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 2:33.70
Heat 20f8 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:13 AM
0 Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 2:43.00
1 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 2:41.59
2 Robert Bailey M53 Southport Masters 2:39.98
3 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 2:38.50
4 Edward Lukin M56 Cairns Clams Masters 2:35.00
5 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:38.00
6 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 2:39.80
7 Matthew Cranley M48 Noarlunga Masters 2:40.00
8 Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 2:43.00
9 Megan Clark W25 Penrith Masters 2:43.39
Heat 30of8 TimedFinals Starts at 10:16 AM
0 Angela Reilly W50 Bunna-barra Masters 3:00.00
1 Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 2:58.90
2 Sarah Philp W40 UQ Masters 2:52.90
3 Vivian Oakes M69 Hervey Bay Masters 2:48.00
4 Liza Stewart W58 Mossman Meteors Masters 2:48.00
5 Dee Westland W45 Bunna-barra Masters 2:48.00
6 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 2:50.00
7 Brad Curtis M61 Mossman Meteors Masters 2:55.00
8 Donald Devon M61 Cairns Clams Masters 3:00.00
9 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 3:03.00
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Timed Finals  Starts at 10:20 AM...  (Event 11
Alex Hardy W33 Blacktown City Masters

Darryl Higgins

Lesa Hansen

Alan Patterson

Cathy Van Croonenborg
Susanne Milenkevich
Mathew Smith

Celeste Labuschagne S10
Daniel Stampa

Linda Hodkinson

50f8 Timed Finals
Debbie Lewry
Geraldine O'Toole
Magdalena Torres

Tony Fabrellas

Linda Hogg

Megan Stronach

lan Dorrepaal

Jacki Steyn

Leeshay Marsh

Rowan Culliton

60of 8 Timed Finals
Trudy Padro

Crystal Williams

Peter Johnstone

Jacky Shields

Yvonne Egan

Gregory Flanders

Paula Hewett

Marsha Reddiex
Raymond Cortis

Sue Willett

70f8 Timed Finals
Cassady Cassim S14
Madison Blair S18
Annabelle Johnstone
Courtney McKinnon
Desley Leyshon

Anne Walker

Judy Vowles

Sandra Rogers

Marie Mann

Trish Robinson

Great Barrier Reef Masters Games 2023

M71
W55
M75
W39
w43
M44
W38
M63
w63
Starts at 10:24
W55
W61
w24
M63
wel
W71
M45
W56
W53
M21
Starts at 10:29
W56
wia4
M52
W69
W58
M64
W69
W80
M63
W66
Starts at 10:33
w24
w27
W51
W38
W60
W86
W74
W77
W63
W74

Hervey Bay Masters
Cairns Clams Masters
Redland Bayside Masters
Genesis Aquatics Masters
River City Masters
Long Tan Masters
Long Tan Masters
North Mackay Sinkers Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
AM
Hervey Bay Masters
Malvern Marlins Masters
Unattached
Long Tan Masters
Noosa Masters
Hobart Dolphins Masters
Yeronga Yabbies Masters
UQ Masters
Unattached
Bunna-barra Masters
AM
River City Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Ipswich City Masters
Noosa Masters
Powerpoints Masters
Brisbane Southside Masters
Hervey Bay Masters
Belgravia Masters
Unattached
North Mackay Sinkers Masters
AM
Bunna-barra Masters
Cotton Tree Masters
Ipswich City Masters
Redland Bayside Masters
Redland Bayside Masters
Darwin Stingers Masters
Marion Masters
Bunna-barra Masters
Redland Bayside Masters
Rackley Masters

Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle)

3:16.00
3:15.00
3:13.00
3:08.00
3:03.50
3:04.50
3:09.00
3:13.50
3:15.00
3:20.00

3:30.00
3:26.50
3:24.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.00
3:20.40
3:25.00
3:28.00
3:30.33

3:51.60
3:40.00
3:39.60
3:33.00
3:31.40
3:32.00
3:35.00
3:40.00
3:45.46
3:55.00

5:00.02
4:47.30
4:30.00
4:20.00
4:00.00
4:10.40
4:20.08
4:40.81
4:50.00
5:40.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 10:40 AM... (Event 11 Mixed 200 LC Meter Freestyle)
0
1
2
3 Vanessa Beddie S13 W46 Unattached 6:22.62
4 Barbara Pearce W86 Marion Masters 5:45.00
5 Lynne Smith W80 Ipswich City Masters 6:10.00
6
7
8
9
Event 12  Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:47 AM
0 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 3:10.00
1 lan Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 3:06.06
2 Brett Davidson M56 Powerpoints Masters 3:05.00
3 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:53.87
4 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:37.40
5 Adriano Claus Schonenberger M37 Unattached 2:45.00
6 Greg Chaplin M62 Casey Seals Masters 2:57.20
7 Christina Scolaro W55 UQ Masters 3:06.00
8 Kristopher Watkins M45 Southport Masters 3:10.00
9 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 3:16.20
Heat 2o0of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:51 AM
0 Dee Westland W45 Bunna-barra Masters 3:31.00
1 Alex Hardy W33 Blacktown City Masters 3:30.00
2 Mark Dowling M66 North Shore Masters 3:28.55
3 Brian Wilson M59 Genesis Aquatics Masters 3:26.00
4 Stephen Howell M41 River City Masters 3:20.00
5 lan Dorrepaal M45 Yeronga Yabbies Masters 3:24.70
6 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 3:26.20
7 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 3:30.00
8 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 3:30.00
9 Susanne Milenkevich W43 River City Masters 3:34.90
Heat 3o0of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:55 AM
0 Rebecca Cawood W43 Belgravia Masters 4:00.00
1 Lesa Hansen W55 Cairns Clams Masters 3:59.00
2 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 3:51.70
3 Karina Horton W65 Albany Creek Masters 3:50.00
4 Jemma Bayliss W43 Brisbane Northside Masters 3:40.00
5 Kylie Cox W48 TSA Masters 3:45.00
6 Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 3:50.80
7 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 3:55.00
8 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 3:59.00
9 Troy Watkins M56 Woden Valley Masters 4:00.00
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Heat 4 TimedFinals  Starts at 11:00 AM... (Event 12 Mixed 200 LC Meter Breaststroke)
0 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 4:17.00
1 Jay Neville M77 UQ Masters 4:15.00
2 Courtney McKinnon W38 Redland Bayside Masters 4:10.70
3 Vicki Newman W65 Belgravia Masters 4:05.10
4 Peta Medhurst W58 UQ Masters 4:00.00
5 Wendy Gordon W70 Brisbane Southside Masters 4:05.00
6 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 4:05.10
7 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 4:12.00
8 Therese Crollick W66 River City Masters 4:15.00
9 Crystal Williams W44 Bunna-barra Masters 4:20.00
Heat 50of7 Timed Finals  Starts at 11:05 AM
0 Sandra Hyde W73 Darwin Stingers Masters 4:42.20
1 Paul Bailey M62 Miami Masters 4:30.00
2 John Stanton M76 Malvern Marlins Masters 4:30.00
3 Rachel Sanson W53 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 4:26.23
4 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 4:22.30
5 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 4:23.40
6 Donna Campbell W61 Tuggeranong Masters 4:28.00
7 Jo Matthews W68 Noosa Masters 4:30.00
8 Rylee Wood SB19 W31 Blacktown City Masters 4:30.21
9 Annabelle Johnstone W51 Ipswich City Masters 4:43.80
Heat 60f7 TimedFinals Startsat11:11 AM
0
1 Bec Wright W48 Bunna-barra Masters 5:30.00
2 Peter Johnstone M52 Ipswich City Masters 5:08.90
3 Heather Robinson W71 Redland Bayside Masters 4:58.00
4 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Masters 4:50.00
5 Catherine Flanders W62 Brisbane Southside Masters 4:50.00
6 Tony Fabrellas M63 Long Tan Masters 5:05.00
7 Judy Vowles W74 Marion Masters 5:10.00
8 Terry Hewett M72 Hervey Bay Masters 5:50.00
9
Heat 7o0f7 TimedFinals  Startsat11:17 AM
0
1
2
3 Kevin Murgatroyd M92 Unattached 9:15.30
4 Madison Blair SB18 W27 Cotton Tree Masters 5:52.30
5 Vanessa Beddie SB13 W46 Unattached 8:32.00
6
7
8
9
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GREAT BARRIER REEF

MASTERS GAMES

25-28 MAY 2023

Cairng Australia

Day 3

Saturday 27 May 2023

Warm up: 7:30am-8:15am

Competition Start Time: 8:30am

Event Distance Stroke

16. 100m Breaststroke

17. 50m Butterfly

18. 200m Backstroke

19. 50m Freestyle

20. 200m Butterfly

21. 200m Individual Medley

22. 4 x 50m Men’s Freestyle Relay
23. 4 x 50m Women's Freestyle Relay
24. 4 x 50m Mixed Medley Relay




.'/' AA Great Barrier Reef Masters Games 2023
(‘ ) Sm‘r’{f}}?{ﬁg Meet Program — Session 3

QUEENSLAND

Event 16 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke

Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 1of9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:30 AM
0 Brett Davidson M56 Powerpoints Masters 1:20.50
1 Greg Chaplin M62 Casey Seals Masters 1:19.00
2 William Hall M39 Townsville Aquaholics 1:15.50
3 Fernando Scherr M34 Cairns Clams Masters 1:12.50
4 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:11.20
5 Robert Hall M34 Townsville Aquaholics 1:12.00
6 Adriano Claus Schonenberger M37 Unattached 1:15.00
7 Kady lbell W27 UQ Masters 1:16.80
8 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 1:19.88
9 lan Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 1:21.75
Heat 20f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:33 AM
0 Mark Dowling M66 North Shore Masters 1:31.81
1 Alan Patterson M75 Redland Bayside Masters 1:30.00
2 Troy Watkins M56 Woden Valley Masters 1:29.00
3 Christina Scolaro W55 UQ Masters 1:27.00
4 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 1:24.00
5 Kristopher Watkins M45 Southport Masters 1:25.00
6 Sarah Philp W40 UQ Masters 1:27.70
7 lan Dorrepaal M45 Yeronga Yabbies Masters 1:29.70
8 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 1:30.00
9 Stephen Howell M41 River City Masters 1:32.00
Heat 30f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:35 AM
0 Matthew Cranley M48 Noarlunga Masters 1:40.00
1 Dee Westland W45 Bunna-barra Masters 1:36.00
2 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 1:35.00
3 Brian Wilson M59 Genesis Aquatics Masters 1:34.36
4 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 1:32.12
5 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 1:33.00
6 Vassili Efimov M55 Bunna-barra Masters 1:35.00
7 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 1:35.79
8 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 1:37.10
9 Liza Stewart W58 Mossman Meteors Masters 1:40.00
Heat 40f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:37 AM
0 Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 1:47.50
1 Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 1:45.00
2 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 1:43.10
3 Susanne Milenkevich W43 River City Masters 1:40.60
4 Robert Patterson M76 Redland Bayside Masters 1:40.00
5 Taylah Collins W21 Rats of Tobruk Masters 1:40.00
6 Jemma Bayliss W43 Brisbane Northside Masters 1:42.80
7 Kylie Cox W48 TSA Masters 1:45.00
8 Karina Horton W65 Albany Creek Masters 1:45.00
9 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 1:48.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 08:40 AM... (Event 16 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
0 Vicki Newman W65 Belgravia Masters 1:55.00
1 Mathew Smith M44 Long Tan Masters 1:53.80
2 Daniel Stampa M63 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:50.00
3 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 1:50.00
4 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 1:49.60
5 Peta Medhurst W58 UQ Masters 1:50.00
6 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 1:50.00
7 Lesa Hansen W55 Cairns Clams Masters 1:53.00
8 Courtney McKinnon W38 Redland Bayside Masters 1:54.10
9 Wendy Gordon W70 Brisbane Southside Masters 1:55.00
Heat 60f9 Timed Finals  Starts at 08:43 AM
0 Andrew Stevens M66 Bunna-barra Masters 2:00.00
1 Linda Hogg W61 Noosa Masters 2:00.00
2 Annabelle Johnstone W51 Ipswich City Masters 1:59.80
3 John Stanton M76 Malvern Marlins Masters 1:59.00
4 Jane Clouston W64 UQ Masters 1:56.00
5 Linda Hodkinson W63 Hervey Bay Masters 1:57.00
6 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 1:59.60
7 Joanne Maher W53 Bunna-barra Masters 2:00.00
8 Maryann Cox W74 Unattached 2:00.00
9 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 2:01.70
Heat 70f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:45 AM
0 Peter Johnstone M52 Ipswich City Masters 2:13.10
1 Geraldine O'Toole W61 Malvern Marlins Masters 2:11.00
2 Magdalena Torres W24 Unattached 2:08.00
3 Donna Campbell W61 Tuggeranong Masters 2:05.00
4 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 2:02.40
5 Rachel Sanson W53 Toowoomba Tadpoles Masters 2:03.99
6 Jay Neville M77 UQ Masters 2:07.00
7 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Masters 2:10.00
8 Crystal Williams W44 Bunna-barra Masters 2:11.00
9 Christine Carty W40 Unattached 2:15.00
Heat 80f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:48 AM
0 Bec Wright W48 Bunna-barra Masters 2:34.16
1 Annabel Pranic W64 Unattached 2:30.00
2 Sandra Hyde W73 Darwin Stingers Masters 2:22.40
3 Catherine Flanders W62 Brisbane Southside Masters 2:20.00
4 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 2:15.00
5 Heather Robinson W71 Redland Bayside Masters 2:19.00
6 Sue Willett W66 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:22.00
7 Judy Vowles W74 Marion Masters 2:30.00
8 Helen Leicht W59 Bunna-barra Masters 2:30.50
9 Terry Hewett M72 Hervey Bay Masters 2:41.00
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Heat 9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:52 AM... (Event 16 Mixed 100 LC Meter Breaststroke)
0
1
2
3 Kevin Murgatroyd M92 Unattached 4:18.50
4 Madison Blair SB18 W27 Cotton Tree Masters 2:48.50
5 Vanessa Beddie SB13 W46 Unattached 4:02.34
6
7
8
9

Event 17 Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly

Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:57 AM
0 Robert Hall M34 Townsville Aquaholics 31.00
1 Fernando Scherr M34 Cairns Clams Masters 30.00
2 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 29.00
3 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 27.70
4 Adriano Claus Schonenberger M37 Unattached 25.00
5 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 26.82
6 Kady Ibell W27 UQ Masters 29.00
7 Brett Davidson M56 Powerpoints Masters 29.35
8 lan Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 30.70
9 Robert Bailey M53 Southport Masters 31.14

Heat 20f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:58 AM
0 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 33.84
1 Simon Foale M61 Long Tan Masters 33.54
2 Troy Watkins M56 Woden Valley Masters 33.00
3 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 32.58
4 William Hall M39 Townsville Aquaholics 31.35
5 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 31.59
6 Osamu Sakamoto M55 Unattached 33.00
7 Greg Chaplin M62 Casey Seals Masters 33.00
8 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 33.76
9 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 33.90

Heat 30f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 08:59 AM
0 Kristopher Watkins M45 Southport Masters 36.00
1 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 35.40
2 Nathan Smith M49 Cairns Clams Masters 35.00
3 Vassili Efimov M55 Bunna-barra Masters 34.00
4 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 34.00
5 Sophie Purnell W29 Unattached 34.00
6 Chikako Ohtsuki W44 Unattached 34.43
7 Taylah Collins W21 Rats of Tobruk Masters 35.00
8 Fiona Reed W47 North Sydney Masters 35.53
9 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 36.00
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Timed Finals  Starts at 09:01 AM... (Event 17  Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
Vivian Oakes M69 Hervey Bay Masters 39.00
Bryan Aranda M30 Cairns Clams Masters 38.90
Christina Scolaro W55 UQ Masters 38.00
Anita Lendvay W52 Genesis Aquatics Masters 37.00
Robert Patterson M76 Redland Bayside Masters 36.00
Edward Lukin M56 Cairns Clams Masters 36.00
Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 37.00
Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 38.50
Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 39.00
Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 39.00
50f9 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:02 AM
Brad Curtis M61 Mossman Meteors Masters 43.00
Jo Matthews W68 Noosa Masters 42.00
Matthew Cranley M48 Noarlunga Masters 40.00
Cathy Van Croonenborg W39 Genesis Aquatics Masters 39.42
Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 39.10
Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 39.21
Liza Stewart W58 Mossman Meteors Masters 40.00
Katrina Munn W40 Rackley Masters 41.92
Kristy Janin W35 Unattached 43.00
Stephen Howell M41 River City Masters 43.00
60of9 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:04 AM
Peta Medhurst W58 UQ Masters 46.00
Peter Adams M72 Redland Bayside Masters 46.00
Donald Devon M61 Cairns Clams Masters 45.00
Daniel Stampa M63 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 45.00
Jim Miller M66 Unattached 44.50
Therese Crollick W66 River City Masters 45.00
Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 45.00
Leeshay Marsh W53 Unattached 45.92
Mathew Smith M44 Long Tan Masters 46.00
Courtney McKinnon W38 Redland Bayside Masters 46.11
70f9 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:05 AM
Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 52.50
Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia Masters 52.00
Debbie Lewry W55 Hervey Bay Masters 50.00
lan Dorrepaal M45 Yeronga Yabbies Masters 47.75
Susanne Milenkevich W43 River City Masters 46.15
Celeste Labuschagne S10 W38 Long Tan Masters 46.60
Megan Stronach W71 Hobart Dolphins Masters 49.50
Andrew Stevens M66 Bunna-barra Masters 50.00
Sandra Pearson W56 Bunna-barra Masters 52.00
Rowan Culliton M21 Bunna-barra Masters 55.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 09:07 AM... (Event 17  Mixed 50 LC Meter Butterfly)
0 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 1:06.70
1 Annabel Pranic W64 Unattached 1:03.18
2 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 59.00
3 Vicki Newman W65 Belgravia Masters 56.70
4 Wendy Gordon W70 Brisbane Southside Masters 55.00
5 Ron Watkins M84 Tuggeranong Masters 56.00
6 Donna Campbell W61 Tuggeranong Masters 58.00
7 Paula Hewett W69 Hervey Bay Masters 1:00.00
8 Bec Wright W48 Bunna-barra Masters 1:04.09
9 Madison Blair S18 W27 Cotton Tree Masters 1:09.00

Heat 90f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:09 AM
0
1
2 Anne Walker W86 Darwin Stingers Masters 1:27.40
3 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 1:20.00
4 Helen Leicht W59 Bunna-barra Masters 1:10.00
5 Cassady Cassim S14 W24 Bunna-barra Masters 1:12.14
6 Sandra Rogers W77 Bunna-barra Masters 1:26.35
7
8
9

Event 18  Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke

Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 1of7 TimedFinals  Startsat09:11 AM
1 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 3:09.33
2 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 3:03.00
3 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 2:45.00
4 Kady lbell W27 UQ Masters 2:31.10
5 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 2:35.00
6 Matthew Cranley M48 Noarlunga Masters 2:55.00
7 Chikako Ohtsuki W44 Unattached 3:06.70
8 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 3:10.00

Heat 2o0of7 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:15 AM
1 Kylie Cox W48 TSA Masters 3:39.00
2 Cathy Van Croonenborg W39 Genesis Aquatics Masters 3:22.70
3 Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 3:15.20
4 Amy Henry W34 Unattached 3:10.00
5 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 3:11.90
6 Sarah Philp W40 UQ Masters 3:20.00
7 Peter Adams M72 Redland Bayside Masters 3:38.00
8 Linda Hodkinson W63 Hervey Bay Masters 3:41.00

Heat 3o0of7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:20 AM
1 Geraldine O'Toole W61 Malvern Marlins Masters 3:57.50
2 Sandra Pearson W56 Bunna-barra Masters 3:50.00
3 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia Masters 3:44.30
4 Chris Campbell W54 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:41.30
5 Rebecca Cawood W43 Belgravia Masters 3:43.70
6 Leeshay Marsh W53 Unattached 3:46.00
7 Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 3:52.00
8 Stewart Germon M61 Hervey Bay Masters 3:59.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 09:25 AM... (Event 18  Mixed 200 LC Meter Backstroke)
1 Kristine Kennedy W58 Tuggeranong Masters 4:15.00
2 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 4:12.00
3 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 4:10.00
4 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Masters 4:03.00
5 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 4:05.80
6 Tony Fabrellas M63 Long Tan Masters 4:12.00
7 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 4:13.00
8 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 4:16.30

Heat 50f7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:30 AM
1 Catherine Flanders W62 Brisbane Southside Masters 4:40.00
2 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 4:30.50
3 John Stanton M76 Malvern Marlins Masters 4:29.00
4 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 4:19.20
5 Trudy Padro W56 River City Masters 4:25.00
6 Paul Bailey M62 Miami Masters 4:30.00
7 Jacky Shields W69 Noosa Masters 4:32.00
8 Annabelle Johnstone W51 Ipswich City Masters 4:55.10

Heat 60f7 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:36 AM
1 Lynne Smith W80 Ipswich City Masters 6:30.00
2 Sue Willett W66 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 5:50.00
3 Geoffrey James M79 Cairns Clams Masters 5:23.10
4 Andrew Stevens M66 Bunna-barra Masters 5:00.00
5 Sandra Rogers W77 Bunna-barra Masters 5:12.15
6 Heather Robinson W71 Redland Bayside Masters 5:38.00
7 Barbara Pearce W86 Marion Masters 6:23.00
8

Heat 7o0f7 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:43 AM
1
2
3 Kevin Murgatroyd M92 Unattached 9:07.40
4 Helen Leicht W59 Bunna-barra Masters 6:30.00
5 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 6:55.00
6
7
8

Event 19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle

Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time

Heat 10f13 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:54 AM
0 Nathan Smith M49 Cairns Clams Masters 29.00
1 Robert Bailey M53 Southport Masters 28.97
2 Fernando Scherr M34 Cairns Clams Masters 27.50
3 William Hall M39 Townsville Aquaholics 26.89
4 Adriano Claus Schonenberger M37 Unattached 23.00
5 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 26.10
6 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 27.50
7 Brett Davidson M56 Powerpoints Masters 27.50
8 lan Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 28.97
9 Robert Hall M34 Townsville Aquaholics 29.00
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Heat 2 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:55 AM... (Event 19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
0 Bindi Cussen W55 Townsville Aquaholics 30.49
1 Troy Watkins M56 Woden Valley Masters 30.00
2 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 29.90
3 Simon Foale M61 Long Tan Masters 29.79
4 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 29.24
5 Osamu Sakamoto M55 Unattached 29.50
6 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 29.87
7 Greg Chaplin M62 Casey Seals Masters 29.90
8 Taylah Collins W21 Rats of Tobruk Masters 30.00
9 Rowan Culliton M21 Bunna-barra Masters 30.55

Heat 30f13 TimedFinals  Starts at 09:56 AM
0 Vassili Efimov M55 Bunna-barra Masters 32.00
1 Anita Lendvay W52 Genesis Aquatics Masters 31.50
2 Edward Lukin M56 Cairns Clams Masters 31.00
3 Robert Patterson M76 Redland Bayside Masters 31.00
4 Ted Bunt M63 Cairns Clams Masters 30.89
5 Mallika Baikerikar W23 Unattached 31.00
6 Sophie Purnell W29 Unattached 31.00
7 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 31.23
8 Amy Henry W34 Unattached 31.50
9 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 32.00

Heat 40f13 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:57 AM
0 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 33.00
1 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 33.00
2 Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 32.65
3 Kym Lingard W48 Hervey Bay Masters 32.44
4 Bryan Aranda M30 Cairns Clams Masters 32.00
5 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 32.43
6 Christina Scolaro W55 UQ Masters 32.50
7 Fiona Reed W47 North Sydney Masters 32.72
8 Vivian Oakes M69 Hervey Bay Masters 33.00
9 Megan Clark W25 Penrith Masters 33.08

Heat 50f13 Timed Finals  Starts at 09:59 AM
0 Liza Stewart W58 Mossman Meteors Masters 34.00
1 Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 34.00
2 Donald Devon M61 Cairns Clams Masters 34.00
3 Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 34.00
4 Chikako Ohtsuki W44 Unattached 33.33
5 Mark Dowling M66 North Shore Masters 33.80
6 Daniel Stampa M63 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 34.00
7 Angela Reilly W50 Bunna-barra Masters 34.00
8 Bill Boyd M65 Unattached 34.00
9 Dee Westland W45 Bunna-barra Masters 34.00
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 10:00 AM... (Event 19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
0 Katrina Munn W40 Rackley Masters 35.24
1 Brad Curtis M61 Mossman Meteors Masters 35.00
2 Stewart Germon M61 Hervey Bay Masters 35.00
3 Edward Collyer M73 Long Tan Masters 34.50
4 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 34.10
5 lan Dorrepaal M45 Yeronga Yabbies Masters 34.50
6 Kristy Janin W35 Unattached 35.00
7 Stephen Howell M41 River City Masters 35.00
8 Alan Patterson M75 Redland Bayside Masters 35.00
9 Susanne Milenkevich W43 River City Masters 35.82
Heat 70f13 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:01 AM
0 Jacki Steyn W56 UQ Masters 37.70
1 Bradley Hutchinson M49 Unattached 37.45
2 Cathy Van Croonenborg W39 Genesis Aquatics Masters 36.24
3 Darryl Higgins M71 Hervey Bay Masters 36.00
4 Peta Medhurst W58 UQ Masters 36.00
5 Peter Adams M72 Redland Bayside Masters 36.00
6 Nigel Dalton M59 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 36.00
7 Tony Fabrellas M63 Long Tan Masters 36.45
8 Mathew Smith M44 Long Tan Masters 37.50
9 Stewart Bondarenko M73 Belgravia Masters 38.00
Heat 80f13 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:03 AM
0 Gregory Flanders M64 Brisbane Southside Masters 41.00
1 Celeste Labuschagne S10 W38 Long Tan Masters 40.10
2 Linda Hogg W61 Noosa Masters 40.00
3 Jane Clouston W64 UQ Masters 39.00
4 Jim Miller M66 Unattached 38.50
5 Linda Hodkinson W63 Hervey Bay Masters 39.00
6 Christine Carty W40 Unattached 40.00
7 Andrew Stevens M66 Bunna-barra Masters 40.00
8 Traudi Marcello W68 Brisbane Southside Masters 40.50
9 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia Masters 41.05
Heat 90f13 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:04 AM
0 Sue Willett W66 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 43.15
1 Jacky Shields W69 Noosa Masters 43.00
2 Megan Stronach W71 Hobart Dolphins Masters 42.50
3 Therese Crollick W66 River City Masters 42.00
4 Chris Campbell W54 Brisbane Southside Masters 41.05
5 Rosemarie Labuschagne W65 Long Tan Masters 41.80
6 Geraldine O'Toole W61 Malvern Marlins Masters 42.50
7 Yvonne Egan W58 Powerpoints Masters 42.60
8 Ron Watkins M84 Tuggeranong Masters 43.00
9 Raymond Cortis M63 Unattached 43.21
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Heat 10 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:06 AM... (Event 19 Mixed 50 LC Meter Freestyle)
0 Geoffrey James M79 Cairns Clams Masters 49.10
1 Donna Campbell W61 Tuggeranong Masters 47.00
2 Debbie Lewry W55 Hervey Bay Masters 45.00
3 Paula Hewett W69 Hervey Bay Masters 44.79
4 Courtney McKinnon W38 Redland Bayside Masters 43.31
5 Leeshay Marsh W53 Unattached 44.53
6 Julie Collette W71 Malvern Marlins Masters 45.00
7 Vicki Newman W65 Belgravia Masters 45.00
8 Trudy Padro W56 River City Masters 48.33
9 Joanne Maher W53 Bunna-barra Masters 50.00
Heat 110f13  Timed Finals  Starts at 10:07 AM
0 Brian Brodribb M77 Cairns Clams Masters 53.86
1 Sandra Hyde W73 Darwin Stingers Masters 52.21
2 Kristine Kennedy W58 Tuggeranong Masters 50.00
3 Desley Leyshon W60 Redland Bayside Masters 50.00
4 Helen Leicht W59 Bunna-barra Masters 50.00
5 Sandra Pearson W56 Bunna-barra Masters 50.00
6 Judy Vowles W74 Marion Masters 50.00
7 Crystal Williams W44 Bunna-barra Masters 50.00
8 Lynne Smith W80 Ipswich City Masters 53.52
9 Annabel Pranic W64 Unattached 55.65
Heat 120f13 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:09 AM
0 Cassady Cassim S14 W24 Bunna-barra Masters 1:08.07
1 Barbara Pearce W86 Marion Masters 1:05.00
2 Maryann Cox W74 Unattached 1:00.00
3 Garry Rayner M78 Unattached 1:00.00
4 Madison Blair S18 W27 Cotton Tree Masters 58.29
5 Terry Hewett M72 Hervey Bay Masters 59.00
6 Marie Mann W63 Redland Bayside Masters 1:00.00
7 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 1:05.00
8 Jeanette Adams W71 Redland Bayside Masters 1:05.03
9
Heat 130f13 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:11 AM
0
1
2
3 Kevin Murgatroyd M92 Unattached 1:36.30
4 Vanessa Beddie S13 W46 Unattached 1:14.00
5 Nuria Cort Lluis W49 Unattached 1:25.00
6
7
8
9
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Event 20 Mixed 200 LC Meter Butterfly
Lane Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat l1of2 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:13 AM
0 Trevor Green M64 Redland Bayside Masters 3:58.00
1 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 3:40.00
2 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 3:23.20
3 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 3:01.00
4 Kristopher Watkins M45 Southport Masters 2:48.00
5 Adriano Claus Schonenberger M37 Unattached 2:50.00
6 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 3:20.90
7 Simon Foale M61 Long Tan Masters 3:40.00
8 Karina Horton W65 Albany Creek Masters 3:55.00
9 Jo Matthews W68 Noosa Masters 4:15.00
Heat 2o0f2 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:18 AM
0
1
2 Kalvin Ernst M67 UQ Masters 5:30.80
3 Paul Bailey M62 Miami Masters 4:45.00
4 Jay Neville M77 UQ Masters 4:35.90
5 Liqun Hussey W53 Noosa Masters 4:43.00
6 Paula Hewett W69 Hervey Bay Masters 5:18.50
7
8
9
Event 21  Mixed 200 LC Meter IM
Lane  Name Age Team Seed Time
Heat 10f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:25 AM
1 Shelley Devers W37 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:41.88
2 William Hall M39 Townsville Aquaholics 2:36.00
3 Martin Banks M55 UQ Masters 2:30.00
4 Justin Giles M35 Gympie Gold Fins Masters 2:20.10
5 Kady lbell W27 UQ Masters 2:26.50
6 John McKaig M54 Townsville Aquaholics 2:31.20
7 Brett Davidson M56 Powerpoints Masters 2:38.60
8 Adriano Claus Schonenberger M37 Unattached 2:45.00
Heat 20of9 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:28 AM
1 Kaname Woodfield W49 Cairns Clams Masters 2:53.50
2 Irene Cats W38 Unattached 2:52.90
3 Fernando Scherr M34 Cairns Clams Masters 2:50.00
4 Troy Gazzola M29 Bunna-barra Masters 2:45.90
5 Robert Bailey M53 Southport Masters 2:48.00
6 Greg Chaplin M62 Casey Seals Masters 2:52.00
7 Emmily Lingard W19 Hervey Bay Masters 2:52.90
8 Fiona Reed W47 North Sydney Masters 2:55.00
Heat 30f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:32 AM
1 Christina Scolaro W55 UQ Masters 3:05.00
2 Sarah Philp W40 UQ Masters 3:02.20
3 Vassili Efimov M55 Bunna-barra Masters 3:00.00
4 lan Robinson M60 Noosa Masters 2:56.80
5 Taylah Collins W21 Rats of Tobruk Masters 2:57.00
6 Matthew Cranley M48 Noarlunga Masters 3:00.00
7 Chikako Ohtsuki W44 Unattached 3:04.50
8 Carlos Quevedo M52 UQ Masters 3:05.70
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Heat Timed Finals  Starts at 10:36 AM... (Event 21  Mixed 200 LC Meter IM)
1 Garry Roper M64 Whitford Masters 3:19.50
2 Alan Carlisle M70 UQ Masters 3:15.00
3 Caz Makin W55 Tuggeranong Masters 3:12.00
4 Lauren Bradley W39 Ettalong Pelicans Masters 3:06.00
5 Sophie Purnell W29 Unattached 3:10.00
6 Elaine Sng W65 River City Masters 3:13.00
7 Darren Russell M60 Bunna-barra Masters 3:17.00
8 Scott Greensill M59 Brisbane Northside Masters 3:19.80
Heat 50f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:40 AM
1 Neil Newman M67 Belgravia Masters 3:28.70
2 Richard Sydes M63 Barbarians Masters 3:25.00
3 Stephen Howell M41 River City Masters 3:22.00
4 Troy Watkins M56 Woden Valley Masters 3:20.00
5 Simon Foale M61 Long Tan Masters 3:20.00
6 Belinda Meek W34 Campbelltown Collegians Masters 3:24.50
7 Susanne Milenkevich W43 River City Masters 3:25.40
8 Kristy Janin W35 Unattached 3:34.00
Heat 60f9 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:44 AM
1 Chris Campbell W54 Brisbane Southside Masters 3:50.20
2 Brad Curtis M61 Mossman Meteors Masters 3:40.00
3 Gavin Adsett M55 Ipswich City Masters 3:38.80
4 Karina Horton W65 Albany Creek Masters 3:35.00
5 Celeste Labuschagne SM10 W38 Long Tan Masters 3:37.40
6 Daniel Stampa M63 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 3:40.00
7 Mathew Smith M44 Long Tan Masters 3:43.00
8 Megan Stronach W71 Hobart Dolphins Masters 3:55.00
Heat 70f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:49 AM
1 Leeshay Marsh W53 Unattached 4:01.00
2 Jo Matthews W68 Noosa Masters 4:00.00
3 Courtney McKinnon W38 Redland Bayside Masters 4:00.00
4 Sandra Pearson W56 Bunna-barra Masters 3:55.00
5 Lesa Hansen W55 Cairns Clams Masters 3:59.00
6 Therese Crollick W66 River City Masters 4:00.00
7 Kristine Kennedy W58 Tuggeranong Masters 4:00.00
8 Andree Ernst W72 UQ Masters 4:06.32
Heat 8o0of9 Timed Finals  Starts at 10:53 AM
1 Toni Enright W48 North Mackay Sinkers Masters 4:45.00
2 Narelle Phillips W76 Belgravia Masters 4:20.00
3 Marsha Reddiex W80 Belgravia Masters 4:15.00
4 Andrew Stevens M66 Bunna-barra Masters 4:10.00
5 Wendy Gordon W70 Brisbane Southside Masters 4:15.00
6 Donna Campbell W61 Tuggeranong Masters 4:20.00
7 Annabelle Johnstone W51 Ipswich City Masters 4:29.50
8 Helen Leicht W59 Bunna-barra Masters 5:00.00
Heat 90f9 TimedFinals  Starts at 10:59 AM
1 Anne Walker W86 Darwin Stingers Masters 6:50.00
2 Sandra Rogers W77 Bunna-barra Masters 5:50.45
3 Rowan Culliton M21 Bunna-barra Masters 5:00.10
4 Debbie Lewry W55 Hervey Bay Masters 5:00.00
5 Bec Wright W48 Bunna-barra Masters 5:00.02
6 Madison Blair SM18 W27 Cotton Tree Masters 5:38.40
7 Trish Robinson W74 Rackley Masters 6:35.00
8
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